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2024-2025 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

***Subject To Change***

Fall 2024

Date Location Time

Saturday, September 7
Parent Meeting
(mandatory)

Central York HS 8:30 - 9:00 AM

Rehearsal Central York HS 9:00 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, September 14 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, September 21 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, September 28 Sectionals Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, October 5 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 - 11:00 AM

Saturday, October 12 NO REHEARSAL

Saturday, October 19 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, October 26 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, November 2 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, November 9 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, November 16 Dress Rehearsal Eastern York High School 8:30 - 11:30 AM

Concert Eastern York High School 3:00 – 4:00 PM

Central York High School, 601 Mundis Mill Rd. York, PA 17406
Eastern York High School, 720 Cool Creek Rd. Wrightsville, PA 17368

mailto:brian.buterbaugh@yorkyouthsymphony.org
mailto:info@yorkyouthsymphony.org


Winter 2025

Date Location Time

Saturday, January 4 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, January 11 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, January 18 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, January 25 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, February 1
Sectionals

Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, February 8 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, February 15 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, February 22 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, March 1 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 - 11:00 AM

Auditions Concerto Competition TBD

Saturday, March 8 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 - 11:00 AM

Saturday, March 15 Dress Rehearsal TBD 8:30 - 11:30 AM

Concert TBD 3:00 - 4:00 PM



Spring 2025

Date Location Time

Saturday, March 22 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, March 29 Rehearsal Central York HS

Saturday, April 5 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, April 12 Sectionals Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, April 19 NO REHEARSAL 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, April 26 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:00 AM

Saturday, May 3 Rehearsal Central York HS 8:30 – 11:30 AM

Saturday, May 10
Dress Rehearsal TBD 8:30 – 11:30 AM

Concert TBD


